



PRESSURE PUMPING LLC

REMIT TO
QES Pressure Pumping LLC
Dept:970
P.O.Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAR 21 2019

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box 884  
 Chanute, KS 66720  
 620/431-9210, 1-800/467-8676  
 Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice#

900578

Invoice Date: 03/19/19

Terms: Net 30

Page 1

BEREXCO, LLC

2020 N. Bramblewood Street  
 Wichita KS 67206  
 USA  
 3162653311

PETTRACEK #7

Part No	Description	Quantity	Discounted Unit Price	Discounted Total
CE0471	Cement Pump Charge 301' - 500' (Coalbed/Methane)	1.000	747.5000	747.50
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	50.000	4.6475	232.38
CE0710	Cement Delivery Charge	1.000	601.9000	601.90
CC5871	Surface Blend II, 2% Gel/3% CaCl	225.000	15.6000	3,510.00
			SubTotal After Discount	5,091.78

Tax: 263.25

Total: 5,355.03

Amount Due 8,238.50 If paid after 04/18/19

*cmt 8 5/8" surf csg*

*RRR*



PRESSURE PUMPING LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

100250

40457

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT  
CEMENT

TICKET NUMBER 55975

LOCATION Oakley, KS

FOREMAN Walt Dunkel

Invoice # 900578 KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY	
3-6-19	1707	Petracek #7	9	4S	27W	Decatur	
CUSTOMER <u>Berexco Inc</u>		Jennings		TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS <u>2020 N. Beamblewood Street</u>		3N		731	Cory Davis		
CITY <u>Wichita</u>		3W		579	Neil White - Xavier Colby		
STATE <u>KS</u>		1N		1098	Walt Dunkel - Matilda Curutt		
ZIP CODE <u>67206</u>		3/4S-5S					

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 325' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8 23#  
 CASING DEPTH 325' DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 15.2 SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 15-20'  
 DISPLACEMENT 19 3/4 DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE 4 BBL per min

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, Rig up on Berexco #2, Circ Casing on Bottom  
mix 225 SKS com, 3% CC-20% Gel, Displace BBL H2O shot in

Cement Did Circ

Approx 3 BBL to Pit

Thank You  
Walt + Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
<u>C00471</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>PUMP CHARGE</u>	<u>1,150.00</u>	<u>1,150.00</u>
<u>C0002</u>	<u>50</u>	<u>MILEAGE</u>	<u>7.15</u>	<u>357.50</u>
<u>C00710</u>	<u>10.58</u>	<u>Ton Mileage Delivery</u>	<u>1.25</u>	<u>926.00</u>
<u>CC5871</u>	<u>225 SKS</u>	<u>SurFace Blend II</u>	<u>24.00</u>	<u>5,400.00</u>
				<u>7,833.50</u>
		<u>Less 35%</u>		<u>2,741.12</u>
				<u>5,091.38</u>
			<u>SALES TAX</u>	<u>263.25</u>
			<u>ESTIMATED TOTAL</u>	<u>5,354.63</u>

Walt Dunkel

AUTHORIZATION Blouy Buecy

TITLE Tractor Driver

DATE 3-06-2019

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.